CARIS AUTOWORKS PTE LTD

160 SIN MING DRIVE

#05-03 SIN MING AUTOCITY

SINGAPORE 575722

( COMPANY REGISTRATION NO: 201825799E )
TEL: 62589831

FAX: 62585349

ESTIMATE REPAIR COST TO TOYOTA ( ALTIS) REG NO : SKB 5689 P

1PC BUMPER ( FRONT))
1PC BUMPER ( REAR)
1PC MANGUARD ( FRONT LEFT)
1PC MANGUARD ( REAR LEFT)
1PC TYRE ( REAR LEFT)
1PC TYRE RIM ( REAR LEFT)
1PC WHEEL KNUCKLE ( REAR LEFT)
1PC LOWER ARM ( REAR LEFT )
1PC LOWER UPPER ARM ( REAR LEFT)
1PC WHEEL BEARING ( REAR LEFT)
1PC S/ABSORBER ( REAR LEFT)
TOTAL
LESS 20% 1315.96
TOTAL

LABOUR & MISC CHARGES

PANEL KNOCKING

SPRAY PAINTING

BODY CLIPS

WHEEL ALIGNMENT

WIRE CHECKING & DIAGNOSTIC

LABOUR CHARGE TO CHANGE WHEEL ARMS

TOTAL

S$

535.80
585.10
499.20
1217.80
168.00
398.50
968.40
630.60
556.40
789.10
230.90

6579.80

800.00
1200.00
80.00
80.00
60.00
260.00

7743.84

5263.84
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